MONTREAL NORTH JAN 1992

MONTREAL NORTH : JAN 1992 : SCM

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

30-34

30-34

30-34

30-34

30-34

30-34

Home

source : ex mso statistician; last updated : 2002.08.21; file : res01077

1500

50

100

200

200

200

FREE

BACK

BACK

BACK

BREAST

I.M.

. 20:49.

:32.

1:12.

2:36.

2:55.

2:39.

48

01

01

72

64

56

Camp,
Camp,
Camp,
Camp,
Camp,

Camp,

Geoff

Geoff

Geoff

Geoff

Geoff

Geoff

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01077.htm

Page 1 of 1

ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB

ETOB

1/21/2014



